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Improve your ACT Score! 	

Our course helps you to find common trends in your mistakes and will help you address 
particular areas through test analysis, test-taking strategies, exercises, worksheets, and web 
support. Over 19 years, more than 3000 students have participated in our course and 
improved on average 3.1 points on their total score.   

 
Students can attend either (or both) classes each week	

  

	
WEEK 1 - English       	  	 WEEK 5 - English 	
Saturday, April 15, 10:00-12:00 
Tuesday, April 18, 5:00-7:00 	

 	 Saturday, May 13, 10:00-12:00 
Tuesday, May 16, 5:00-7:00 	

 
WEEK 2 - Math (bring calculator!) 	

 	  
WEEK 6 - Math (bring calculator!) 	

Saturday, April 22, 10:00-12:00 
Tuesday, April 25, 5:00-7:00 	

 	 Saturday, May 20, 10:00-12:00 
Tuesday, May 23, 5:00-7:00 	

 
WEEK 3 - Science	

 	  
WEEK 7 - Science 	

Saturday, April 29, 10:00-12:00 
Tuesday, May 2, 5:00-7:00 	

 	 Saturday, May 27, 10:00-12:00 
Tuesday, May 30, 5:00-7:00 	

  	  	  	
WEEK 4 - Reading 	  	 WEEK 8 - Reading 	
Saturday, May 6, 10:00-12:00 
Tuesday, May 9, 5:00-7:00 	

 	 Saturday, June 3, 10:00-12:00 
Tuesday, June 6, 5:00-7:00 	

	  	  
Review Workshop	
Thursday, June 9, 1:00-4:00 	
	

	  	
	

Saturday 6/10/17 Test Date  
 	

Complete 8-week course: $499.00  
	

         	 	
 	  	

 	  	


